
3. Munich O-Cup 2016 Sa 07.05.2016 14:43
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A- Lang  (41)  5.2 km   20 P
 1(104)  2(105)  3(106)  4(107)  5(108)  6(110)  7(111)  8(112)  9(113)  10(114)  11(115)  12(116)  13(117)  14(118)

 15(121)  16(122)  17(123)  18(124)  19(125)  20(126)  Z

 1  Daniel Steiger  34:01  3:02  4:37  5:14  6:27  8:08  10:13  11:09  12:52  15:42  17:52  18:35  19:55  22:36  24:30
 OC München  3:02  1:35  0:37  1:13  1:41  2:05  0:56  1:43  2:50  2:10  0:43  1:20  2:41  1:54

 25:45  27:36  28:48  31:07  32:20  32:58  34:01
 1:15  1:51  1:12  2:19  1:13  0:38  1:03

 2  Ralph Körner  35:29  2:21  4:00  4:39  6:03  8:01  10:14  11:18  12:55  15:54  18:32  19:25  20:39  23:28  25:34
 OLV Landshut  2:21  1:39  0:39  1:24  1:58  2:13  1:04  1:37  2:59  2:38  0:53  1:14  2:49  2:06

 27:02  29:07  30:28  32:43  34:03  34:45  35:29
 1:28  2:05  1:21  2:15  1:20  0:42  0:44

 3  Daniel Heininger  35:33  3:50  5:33  6:14  7:30  9:16  11:24  12:21  13:43  16:50  19:02  19:45  21:21  24:03  25:54
 OC München  3:50  1:43  0:41  1:16  1:46  2:08  0:57  1:22  3:07  2:12  0:43  1:36  2:42  1:51

 27:10  29:12  30:25  32:40  33:57  34:37  35:33
 1:16  2:02  1:13  2:15  1:17  0:40  0:56

 4  Fabian Theis  35:41  2:42  4:34  5:11  6:25  8:18  10:27  11:30  13:23  16:10  18:17  19:13  20:46  23:28  25:28
 DAV Garching  2:42  1:52  0:37  1:14  1:53  2:09  1:03  1:53  2:47  2:07  0:56  1:33  2:42  2:00

 26:49  28:58  30:11  32:24  33:36  34:23  35:41
 1:21  2:09  1:13  2:13  1:12  0:47  1:18

 5  Sophie Tritschler  36:13  3:22  5:05  5:44  7:09  8:59  11:25  12:28  13:52  16:47  19:22  20:01  21:23  24:08  26:01
 OLG Zürich  3:22  1:43  0:39  1:25  1:50  2:26  1:03  1:24  2:55  2:35  0:39  1:22  2:45  1:53

 27:23  29:38  30:49  33:14  34:32  35:14  36:13
 1:22  2:15  1:11  2:25  1:18  0:42  0:59

 6  Carsten Engert  36:15  3:45  5:22  5:59  7:12  9:16  11:17  12:19  14:11  16:53  19:01  19:59  22:05  24:37  26:24
 Individuals/No club  3:45  1:37  0:37  1:13  2:04  2:01  1:02  1:52  2:42  2:08  0:58  2:06  2:32  1:47

 27:48  29:39  30:55  33:28  34:38  35:22  36:15
 1:24  1:51  1:16  2:33  1:10  0:44  0:53

 7  Mathias Neumüller  37:23  2:28  4:24  5:05  6:26  8:57  11:14  12:15  13:46  17:19  19:53  20:34  22:14  25:09  27:11
 Individuals/No club  2:28  1:56  0:41  1:21  2:31  2:17  1:01  1:31  3:33  2:34  0:41  1:40  2:55  2:02

 28:35  30:35  31:53  34:18  35:27  36:07  37:23
 1:24  2:00  1:18  2:25  1:09  0:40  1:16

 8  Markus Brielmeier  37:32  3:27  5:23  6:11  7:26  9:12  11:27  12:29  14:16  17:16  19:41  20:30  22:09  25:24  27:19
 DAV Ravensburg Triathlon  3:27  1:56  0:48  1:15  1:46  2:15  1:02  1:47  3:00  2:25  0:49  1:39  3:15  1:55

 28:40  30:40  32:00  34:14  35:26  36:14  37:32
 1:21  2:00  1:20  2:14  1:12  0:48  1:18

 9  Peter Weinig  38:06  2:52  4:50  5:31  6:56  8:50  11:14  12:20  13:51  17:07  19:39  20:24  22:01  25:01  27:24
 OC München  2:52  1:58  0:41  1:25  1:54  2:24  1:06  1:31  3:16  2:32  0:45  1:37  3:00  2:23

 29:06  31:16  32:36  35:01  36:21  37:10  38:06
 1:42  2:10  1:20  2:25  1:20  0:49  0:56

 10  Johannes Wechselberger 38:40  2:53  4:33  5:17  6:47  8:44  11:14  12:21  13:53  17:19  20:12  20:57  22:48  25:49  28:04
 OL Kufstein  2:53  1:40  0:44  1:30  1:57  2:30  1:07  1:32  3:26  2:53  0:45  1:51  3:01  2:15

 29:32  31:45  33:05  35:37  36:58  37:45  38:40
 1:28  2:13  1:20  2:32  1:21  0:47  0:55

 11  Sergey Cherniavsky  39:22  3:00  4:45  5:26  6:56  8:53  11:17  12:34  14:28  18:04  20:53  21:47  23:28  26:18  28:29
 OC München  3:00  1:45  0:41  1:30  1:57  2:24  1:17  1:54  3:36  2:49  0:54  1:41  2:50  2:11

 30:03  32:14  33:42  36:08  37:27  38:13  39:22
 1:34  2:11  1:28  2:26  1:19  0:46  1:09

 12  Franz Bernt  39:26  3:07  4:42  5:23  6:46  8:37  10:54  12:40  15:19  18:23  20:55  21:39  23:07  26:25  28:25
 Individuals/No club  3:07  1:35  0:41  1:23  1:51  2:17  1:46  2:39  3:04  2:32  0:44  1:28  3:18  2:00

 29:50  32:07  33:23  35:51  37:30  38:15  39:26
 1:25  2:17  1:16  2:28  1:39  0:45  1:11

 13  Katharina Wilke  39:57  3:47  5:33  6:16  7:40  9:58  12:21  13:28  15:09  18:02  20:38  21:29  23:28  27:05  29:11
 OC München  3:47  1:46  0:43  1:24  2:18  2:23  1:07  1:41  2:53  2:36  0:51  1:59  3:37  2:06

 30:47  32:52  34:16  36:46  38:11  39:00  39:57
 1:36  2:05  1:24  2:30  1:25  0:49  0:57

 14  Dianora Herashchenko  40:26  3:21  5:10  5:49  7:35  9:29  11:57  13:02  14:54  18:11  20:56  21:48  23:21  26:30  28:41
 Individuals/No club  3:21  1:49  0:39  1:46  1:54  2:28  1:05  1:52  3:17  2:45  0:52  1:33  3:09  2:11

 30:24  32:34  33:58  36:28  37:58  38:47  40:26
 1:43  2:10  1:24  2:30  1:30  0:49  1:39

 15  Alexander Saizew  40:43  3:14  5:15  5:58  8:01  9:52  12:25  13:23  16:24  19:12  21:37  22:21  24:48  27:22  29:24
 outside1st  3:14  2:01  0:43  2:03  1:51  2:33  0:58  3:01  2:48  2:25  0:44  2:27  2:34  2:02

 30:50  32:58  34:18  36:32  37:53  38:45  40:43
 1:26  2:08  1:20  2:14  1:21  0:52  1:58

 16  Ronny Natho  41:08  2:59  4:56  6:18  7:43  9:55  12:14  13:19  14:51  18:51  21:42  22:39  24:41  28:31  30:29
 OC München  2:59  1:57  1:22  1:25  2:12  2:19  1:05  1:32  4:00  2:51  0:57  2:02  3:50  1:58

 31:56  34:28  35:51  38:14  39:29  40:16  41:08
 1:27  2:32  1:23  2:23  1:15  0:47  0:52

 17  Veikko Baath  41:31  3:05  4:54  5:39  7:14  9:44  12:23  13:35  15:05  18:41  21:37  22:52  24:24  27:34  29:50
 TSV Jetzendorf  3:05  1:49  0:45  1:35  2:30  2:39  1:12  1:30  3:36  2:56  1:15  1:32  3:10  2:16

 31:35  33:53  35:26  38:07  39:37  40:31  41:31
 1:45  2:18  1:33  2:41  1:30  0:54  1:00

 18  Falk Göbel  41:35  3:52  5:37  6:41  8:01  9:48  11:55  13:36  15:27  18:06  20:29  21:42  26:52  29:34  31:42
 USV TU Dresden  3:52  1:45  1:04  1:20  1:47  2:07  1:41  1:51  2:39  2:23  1:13  5:10  2:42  2:08

 33:05  34:57  36:19  38:42  39:52  40:39  41:35
 1:23  1:52  1:22  2:23  1:10  0:47  0:56

 19  Katrin Lorenz-Baath  42:07  4:32  6:28  7:16  8:49  10:51  13:31  14:39  16:39  20:01  22:46  24:16  25:48  28:51  31:04
 TSV Jetzendorf  4:32  1:56  0:48  1:33  2:02  2:40  1:08  2:00  3:22  2:45  1:30  1:32  3:03  2:13

 32:30  34:47  36:16  38:46  40:11  41:00  42:07
 1:26  2:17  1:29  2:30  1:25  0:49  1:07

 20  Klauspeter Möhrlen  42:44  3:43  5:46  6:29  7:49  11:13  13:17  14:20  16:17  18:47  21:30  22:37  25:43  28:24  30:15
 TSV Jetzendorf  3:43  2:03  0:43  1:20  3:24  2:04  1:03  1:57  2:30  2:43  1:07  3:06  2:41  1:51

 31:45  34:27  35:51  37:56  40:20  40:59  42:44
 1:30  2:42  1:24  2:05  2:24  0:39  1:45
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A- Lang  (41)  5.2 km   20 P  (Forts.)

 1(104)  2(105)  3(106)  4(107)  5(108)  6(110)  7(111)  8(112)  9(113)  10(114)  11(115)  12(116)  13(117)  14(118)
 15(121)  16(122)  17(123)  18(124)  19(125)  20(126)  Z

 21  Blandine Ehrl  43:54  5:54  7:46  8:32  10:03  12:15  14:56  16:12  17:51  21:26  23:59  24:56  26:36  29:41  31:58
 FC Forstern  5:54  1:52  0:46  1:31  2:12  2:41  1:16  1:39  3:35  2:33  0:57  1:40  3:05  2:17

 33:43  36:05  37:33  40:11  41:45  42:40  43:54
 1:45  2:22  1:28  2:38  1:34  0:55  1:14

 22  Roger Ebert  45:08  3:08  5:09  5:55  7:34  9:54  12:39  13:59  15:57  19:55  23:02  24:04  26:05  30:20  32:43
 OLV Landshut  3:08  2:01  0:46  1:39  2:20  2:45  1:20  1:58  3:58  3:07  1:02  2:01  4:15  2:23

 34:40  37:23  38:56  41:32  43:07  44:01  45:08  28:12
 1:57  2:43  1:33  2:36  1:35  0:54  1:07  *118

 23  Birgit Konrad  45:59  3:45  6:02  6:47  8:28  10:45  13:36  14:49  16:45  20:31  23:40  24:33  26:21  29:48  32:21
 OL Kufstein  3:45  2:17  0:45  1:41  2:17  2:51  1:13  1:56  3:46  3:09  0:53  1:48  3:27  2:33

 34:32  37:15  38:57  42:07  43:43  44:38  45:59
 2:11  2:43  1:42  3:10  1:36  0:55  1:21

 24  Markus Stumpfegger  46:13  3:41  5:35  6:25  8:05  10:25  13:09  14:28  16:31  20:33  23:27  24:46  26:48  30:32  33:11
 FC Forstern  3:41  1:54  0:50  1:40  2:20  2:44  1:19  2:03  4:02  2:54  1:19  2:02  3:44  2:39

 34:57  37:41  39:30  42:34  44:14  45:04  46:13
 1:46  2:44  1:49  3:04  1:40  0:50  1:09

 25  Johannes Dreier  48:01  4:14  6:18  7:10  9:36  11:55  14:53  16:12  18:13  22:14  25:34  26:35  28:37  31:56  34:27
 FC Forstern  4:14  2:04  0:52  2:26  2:19  2:58  1:19  2:01  4:01  3:20  1:01  2:02  3:19  2:31

 36:01  39:22  40:56  44:03  45:46  46:43  48:01
 1:34  3:21  1:34  3:07  1:43  0:57  1:18

 26  Samantha Martin  48:26  4:02  6:07  6:57  8:34  10:49  13:53  15:20  17:29  21:28  25:19  26:18  28:47  32:40  35:35
 Individuals/No club  4:02  2:05  0:50  1:37  2:15  3:04  1:27  2:09  3:59  3:51  0:59  2:29  3:53  2:55

 37:13  39:51  41:28  44:35  46:26  47:20  48:26
 1:38  2:38  1:37  3:07  1:51  0:54  1:06

 27  1  Daniel Widmann  48:37  3:14  5:13  6:12  7:53  10:23  13:07  14:36  18:44  22:52  26:08  27:16  29:24  32:53  35:14
 Individuals/No club  3:14  1:59  0:59  1:41  2:30  2:44  1:29  4:08  4:08  3:16  1:08  2:08  3:29  2:21

 37:05  39:58  41:34  44:49  46:26  47:19  48:37
 1:51  2:53  1:36  3:15  1:37  0:53  1:18

 28  Petra Mairhofer  49:32  5:12  7:09  7:56  9:35  11:59  15:11  16:22  18:26  22:41  26:16  27:16  29:41  33:20  36:11
 OL Kufstein  5:12  1:57  0:47  1:39  2:24  3:12  1:11  2:04  4:15  3:35  1:00  2:25  3:39  2:51

 38:21  40:56  42:36  45:48  47:35  48:18  49:32
 2:10  2:35  1:40  3:12  1:47  0:43  1:14

 29  Teresa Burrell  49:41  4:06  6:33  7:27  9:18  11:44  14:52  16:14  18:37  22:47  26:01  27:00  29:02  33:41  36:27
 Individuals/No club  4:06  2:27  0:54  1:51  2:26  3:08  1:22  2:23  4:10  3:14  0:59  2:02  4:39  2:46

 38:27  41:08  42:42  45:31  47:22  48:24  49:41
 2:00  2:41  1:34  2:49  1:51  1:02  1:17

 30  Martina Kogler  49:47  4:45  7:05  8:06  9:53  12:22  15:24  16:45  18:39  22:37  26:08  27:12  29:20  33:10  36:01
 OL Kufstein  4:45  2:20  1:01  1:47  2:29  3:02  1:21  1:54  3:58  3:31  1:04  2:08  3:50  2:51

 37:52  40:49  42:36  45:46  47:37  48:32  49:47
 1:51  2:57  1:47  3:10  1:51  0:55  1:15

 31  Olga Manoilova  50:34  3:53  6:22  7:13  9:04  11:43  14:47  16:01  18:12  22:25  25:31  26:35  28:24  32:24  35:03
 OC München  3:53  2:29  0:51  1:51  2:39  3:04  1:14  2:11  4:13  3:06  1:04  1:49  4:00  2:39

 37:00  39:49  41:29  45:15  47:59  48:58  50:34
 1:57  2:49  1:40  3:46  2:44  0:59  1:36

 32  Inessa Cherniavsky  51:47  4:29  6:40  7:31  9:19  11:47  15:04  16:26  18:22  23:03  26:43  27:55  30:09  34:26  37:06
 Individuals/No club  4:29  2:11  0:51  1:48  2:28  3:17  1:22  1:56  4:41  3:40  1:12  2:14  4:17  2:40

 39:04  42:14  43:59  47:15  49:19  50:16  51:47
 1:58  3:10  1:45  3:16  2:04  0:57  1:31

 33  Örjan Silfwergard  54:43  4:25  6:53  7:51  9:47  12:14  15:17  16:42  19:11  23:12  27:26  28:37  31:32  35:46  38:35
 OC München  4:25  2:28  0:58  1:56  2:27  3:03  1:25  2:29  4:01  4:14  1:11  2:55  4:14  2:49

 40:59  44:01  46:00  49:19  51:30  52:43  54:43
 2:24  3:02  1:59  3:19  2:11  1:13  2:00

 34  Claudia Macleod  57:39  5:14  8:24  9:12  11:20  13:35  17:05  -----  22:15  27:15  31:22  33:11  35:54  39:42  42:20
 Individuals/No club  5:14  3:10  0:48  2:08  2:15  3:30  5:10  5:00  4:07  1:49  2:43  3:48  2:38

 44:49  47:34  49:29  53:07  54:44  55:45  57:39
 2:29  2:45  1:55  3:38  1:37  1:01  1:54

 34  Calum Macleod  57:39  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Individuals/No club

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  57:39
 57:39

 36  Lina Dreier  59:12  4:02  7:01  8:02  10:10  13:10  17:25  19:14  21:59  27:04  30:30  31:52  34:21  39:23  43:02
 FC Forstern  4:02  2:59  1:01  2:08  3:00  4:15  1:49  2:45  5:05  3:26  1:22  2:29  5:02  3:39

 45:40  49:05  51:13  54:45  56:56  57:59  59:12
 2:38  3:25  2:08  3:32  2:11  1:03  1:13

 37  Anna Oviammikova  1:00:17  4:33  7:03  8:04  10:00  12:42  16:16  18:08  22:36  27:24  31:35  32:42  34:51  39:29  43:00
 Individuals/No club  4:33  2:30  1:01  1:56  2:42  3:34  1:52  4:28  4:48  4:11  1:07  2:09  4:38  3:31

 45:21  48:56  51:09  55:24  57:35  58:47  1:00:17
 2:21  3:35  2:13  4:15  2:11  1:12  1:30

 38  Rainer Stoffel  1:02:34  4:50  7:41  9:05  10:55  13:28  16:48  18:26  23:26  28:04  34:06  35:18  38:51  43:12  46:34
 Individuals/No club  4:50  2:51  1:24  1:50  2:33  3:20  1:38  5:00  4:38  6:02  1:12  3:33  4:21  3:22

 49:01  52:18  54:17  57:59  59:57  1:01:10  1:02:34
 2:27  3:17  1:59  3:42  1:58  1:13  1:24

 39  Stefan Reuter  1:06:08  4:39  6:58  7:53  9:48  12:38  15:54  17:35  20:32  28:47  32:42  38:11  40:58  46:09  49:23
 Individuals/No club  4:39  2:19  0:55  1:55  2:50  3:16  1:41  2:57  8:15  3:55  5:29  2:47  5:11  3:14

 51:51  55:09  57:05  1:00:39  1:02:43  1:03:46  1:06:08
 2:28  3:18  1:56  3:34  2:04  1:03  2:22

 40  Christian Mück  1:13:58  6:42  10:05  11:36  14:01  18:19  23:11  25:39  29:15  34:29  40:05  41:36  45:35  50:26  54:13
 FC Forstern  6:42  3:23  1:31  2:25  4:18  4:52  2:28  3:36  5:14  5:36  1:31  3:59  4:51  3:47

 57:07  1:01:44  1:04:30  1:08:16  1:10:11  1:11:05  1:13:58
 2:54  4:37  2:46  3:46  1:55  0:54  2:53
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Bahn A- Lang  (41)  5.2 km   20 P  (Forts.)

 1(104)  2(105)  3(106)  4(107)  5(108)  6(110)  7(111)  8(112)  9(113)  10(114)  11(115)  12(116)  13(117)  14(118)
 15(121)  16(122)  17(123)  18(124)  19(125)  20(126)  Z

 Linda Wu  Fehlst  7:08  10:05  11:16  14:04  18:01  22:57  25:50  31:11  38:00  44:58  46:55  53:15  59:46  1:03:57
 Individuals/No club  7:08  2:57  1:11  2:48  3:57  4:56  2:53  5:21  6:49  6:58  1:57  6:20  6:31  4:11

 1:07:10  1:11:58  -----  1:20:02  1:22:32  1:24:10  1:26:30
 3:13  4:48  8:04  2:30  1:38  2:20

 Bahn B- Mittel  (10)  3.2 km   9 P
 1(124)  2(117)  3(121)  4(118)  5(114)  6(122)  7(106)  8(107)  9(104)  Z

 1  Dominik Doyscher  21:14  2:02  4:33  6:21  7:55  10:25  12:07  15:24  17:00  18:03  21:14
 Individuals/No club  2:02  2:31  1:48  1:34  2:30  1:42  3:17  1:36  1:03  3:11

 2  Ole Magnus Baath  24:43  2:18  5:13  6:58  8:34  10:39  14:42  18:02  19:35  21:33  24:43
 TSV Jetzendorf  2:18  2:55  1:45  1:36  2:05  4:03  3:20  1:33  1:58  3:10

 3  Domingo Jiménez Gomez 26:11  2:43  5:44  7:34  9:33  13:16  16:17  19:23  22:04  23:07  26:11
 S.A.D. Tierra Trágame  2:43  3:01  1:50  1:59  3:43  3:01  3:06  2:41  1:03  3:04

 4  Thomas Mairhofer  29:49  2:04  5:13  7:45  10:38  13:46  16:23  20:02  21:58  23:46  29:49
 OL Kufstein  2:04  3:09  2:32  2:53  3:08  2:37  3:39  1:56  1:48  6:03

 5  Josephine Ebert  32:47  3:43  7:11  9:36  12:12  15:27  18:40  22:42  24:58  26:32  32:47
 OLV Landshut  3:43  3:28  2:25  2:36  3:15  3:13  4:02  2:16  1:34  6:15

 6  Michael Schimonsky  32:51  3:16  6:42  9:15  11:50  14:56  18:16  23:09  26:08  28:06  32:51
 Individuals/No club  3:16  3:26  2:33  2:35  3:06  3:20  4:53  2:59  1:58  4:45

 7  Rudi Lorenz  34:39  3:47  7:39  10:27  13:02  16:21  20:10  24:37  27:08  28:29  34:39
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  3:47  3:52  2:48  2:35  3:19  3:49  4:27  2:31  1:21  6:10

 8  Marieke Stadler  41:14  3:37  7:29  10:40  13:34  17:55  20:51  27:11  29:52  31:45  41:14
 Individuals/No club  3:37  3:52  3:11  2:54  4:21  2:56  6:20  2:41  1:53  9:29

 9  Anna Sdero  44:16  3:52  7:52  10:35  15:25  20:47  28:28  33:51  36:30  38:42  44:16
 Individuals/No club  3:52  4:00  2:43  4:50  5:22  7:41  5:23  2:39  2:12  5:34

 10  Christopher Greska  47:27  4:01  9:22  12:21  18:03  22:27  27:07  33:05  36:43  40:06  47:27
 FC Forstern  4:01  5:21  2:59  5:42  4:24  4:40  5:58  3:38  3:23  7:21

 Bahn C- Kurz  (8)  2.0 km   7 P
 1(125)  2(124)  3(126)  4(107)  5(104)  6(105)  7(106)  Z

 1  Jakob Theis  22:51  3:37  5:10  7:09  9:43  13:52  17:21  18:36  22:51
 DAV Garching  3:37  1:33  1:59  2:34  4:09  3:29  1:15  4:15

 2  Korbinian Theis  26:42  2:33  4:42  7:19  11:35  14:32  19:19  21:39  26:42
 DAV Garching  2:33  2:09  2:37  4:16  2:57  4:47  2:20  5:03

 3  Samuel Möhrlen  27:08  3:52  5:30  7:33  12:39  18:47  22:04  23:08  27:08
 TSV Jetzendorf  3:52  1:38  2:03  5:06  6:08  3:17  1:04  4:00

 4  Yara Natho  30:48  3:44  5:59  9:17  14:20  17:04  21:56  23:26  30:48
 ESV Neuaubing  3:44  2:15  3:18  5:03  2:44  4:52  1:30  7:22

 5  Conny Holtz  35:22  2:26  5:14  8:02  11:44  17:58  24:00  27:25  35:22
 TSV Jetzendorf  2:26  2:48  2:48  3:42  6:14  6:02  3:25  7:57

 6  Richard Greska  58:39  23:48  28:09  33:00  41:34  44:23  50:36  51:36  58:39
 FC Forstern  23:48  4:21  4:51  8:34  2:49  6:13  1:00  7:03

 7  Lena Baath  1:03:44  7:18  10:09  12:19  15:35  21:54  27:54  31:46  1:03:44
 TSV Jetzendorf  7:18  2:51  2:10  3:16  6:19  6:00  3:52  31:58

 Leonie Natho  Fehlst  4:07  23:32  29:42  40:44  -----  -----  -----
 ESV Neuaubing  4:07  19:25  6:10  11:02


